HORSE SPOT

Payments

Activity Settings

— Filters

o Export

Amount

$761.50
$320.85
$157.50
S51.75
$1,316.44
$16.52
$25.81
$7.00
$1.25
$1.00
$310
$2.06
$216.25
$270.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$205.00
$205.00

$144.00

1 row selected

Status

Processing

Completed

Completed

Completed

Processing

Processing

Processing

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Canceled

Completed

Method

Payment Request
Card On File
Check

Card On File
Payment Request
Payment Request
Payment Request
Card Outside
Cash

Check

Payment Request
Card On File
Check

Cash

Cash

Transfer

Transfer

Cash

Check

Card Qutside

Memo

Prepayment

Zelle

venmo

Venmo

About Shows Payments Reports @ @

Date
1/28/2025, 2:29:24 PM

1/27/2025, 2:50:54 PM
1/27/2025, 2:49:13 PM
1/24/2025, 5:05:13 PM
1/25/2024, 11:41:33 AM
1/21/2024,10:58:07 AM
1/21/2024, 9:26:15 AM
1/21/2024, 4:59:40 AM
1M/21/2024, 4:59:27 AM
1/21/2024, 4:59:17 AM
1/21/2024, 4:49:43 AM
1/21/2024, 4:48:13 AM
9/14/2024,1:17:34 PM
7/31/2024, 7:10:13 PM
5/7/2024,1:17:37 PM
3/29/2024, 4:5719 PM
3/29/2024, 4:51:09 PM
2/22/2024, 1M:14:24 AM
2/22/2024,11:13:44 AM

2/12/2024, 3:28:15 PM
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