



## **Payments**

Settings Activity

Amount	Status	Method	Memo	Date ↓	
\$761.50	Processing	Payment Request		1/28/2025, 2:29:24 PM	•
\$320.85	Completed	Card On File		1/27/2025, 2:50:54 PM	•
\$157.50	Completed	Check		1/27/2025, 2:49:13 PM	•
\$51.75	Completed	Card On File	Prepayment	1/24/2025, 5:05:13 PM	•
\$1,316.44	Processing	Payment Request		11/25/2024, 11:41:33 AM	•
\$16.52	Processing	Payment Request		11/21/2024, 10:58:07 AM	•
\$25.81	Processing	Payment Request		11/21/2024, 9:26:15 AM	•
\$7.00	Completed	Card Outside	Zelle	11/21/2024, 4:59:40 AM	•
\$1.25	Completed	Cash		11/21/2024, 4:59:27 AM	•
\$1.00	Completed	Check		11/21/2024, 4:59:17 AM	•
\$3.10	Completed	Payment Request		11/21/2024, 4:49:43 AM	•
\$2.06	Completed	Card On File		11/21/2024, 4:48:13 AM	:
\$216.25	Completed	Check		9/14/2024, 1:17:34 PM	•
\$270.00	Completed	Cash		7/31/2024, 7:10:13 PM	•
\$100.00	Completed	Cash	venmo	5/7/2024, 1:17:37 PM	•
\$0.00	Completed	Transfer		3/29/2024, 4:57:19 PM	:
\$0.00	Completed	Transfer		3/29/2024, 4:51:09 PM	•
\$205.00	Completed	Cash		2/22/2024, 11:14:24 AM	•
\$205.00	Canceled	Check		2/22/2024, 11:13:44 AM	•
\$144.00	Completed	Card Outside	Venmo	2/12/2024, 3:28:15 PM	•